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General information about company
Scrip code 531472
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE183D01010
Name of the company CYBELE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esino Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of o choldi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Sharcholding as a % of | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - .
shareholder | shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (AV)+ Total as a
(IT) (110 . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) X egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 7708432 7708432 72.07 7708432 7708432 | 72.07
Group
(B) Public 3626 2987368 2987368 27.93 2987368 2987368 |27.93
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3630 10695800 10695800 100 10695800 10695800 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\I}?mber of
No. Of asa %. Number of lee:irez dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
Sh. No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise
ares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
C . Shares . convertible .
ategory of | Underlying . Outstanding . (X11I) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding o percentage of A -
In convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Wgnants and No. Of d11u_ted share % of A form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warranis capital) XD=  |No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72.07 7708432
Group
B) Public 27.93 2292968 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10001400 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;;a(;f fully Partly No. Of shares Zl?&:?cl:SIIEZi d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(1) shares held . IV)+HV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class ;
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X > | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu ) , 7708432 7708432 | 72.07 7708432 7708432 | 72.07
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 7708432 7708432 72.07 7708432 7708432 | 72.07
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 7708432 7708432 [72.07 7708432 7708432 | 72.07
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding ngmlnal 3537 1598099 1598099 14.94 1598099 1598099 | 14.94
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 10 1070048 1070048 |10 1070048 1070048 | 10
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@ (NRIs) 15 7768 7768 0.07 7768 7768 0.07
)] Bodies Corporate 26 245399 245399 2.29 245399 245399 |2.29
(m) Any Other (specify) |38 66054 66054 0.62 66054 66054 0.62
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3626 2987368 2987368 27.93 2987368 2987368 |[27.93
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 3626 2987368 2087368  [27.93 2987368 2987368 |27.93
@+B)3)+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+BHC2 3630 10695800 10695800 100 10695800 10695800 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3630 10695800 10695800 100 10695800 10695800 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or L

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | " bered l.lI'.I: erho

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) cquity shares
Sr. . . I held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % fema (i?&/lze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. | of total orm ) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (M) (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 72.07 7708432
f‘l“)b'T"tal @) 72.07 7708432
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.07 7708432
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
() 14.94 907199 0 0 0
(h) 10 1070048 0 0 0
(i) 0.07 7768 0 0 0
)] 2.29 241899 0 0 0
(m) 0.62 66054 0 0 0
f‘f)b'T"tal ® 27.93 2292968 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 27.93 2292968 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)*+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
iﬁlfcz ) 100 10001400
+B+
)TOtal (A+B+C 100 10001400
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAJOY KUTTY

ANNAMMA JOY

THOMAS P JOY

GEORGE P JOY

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPJ9181Q

AIMPA6883D

ACJPT1817B

AEPPG8022D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3032974

1697850

1474958

1502650

7708432

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3032974

1697850

1474958

1502650

7708432

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.36

15.87

13.79

14.05

72.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3032974

1697850

1474958

1502650

7708432

Class eg:y

Total

3032974

1697850

1474958

1502650

7708432

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.36

15.87

13.79

14.05

72.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.36

15.87

13.79

14.05

72.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

3032974

1697850

1474958

1502650

7708432

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHWETA
SANTHOSH

MARIYAMMA AMBALATHOTTIYIL
CHERIAN

ALPHA
JOHN

SANTHOSH
VARUGHESE

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

FSZPS8007K

ABUPCS5774E

AUWPJ8463R

AAFPV8463R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

257540

236200

236200

189000

918940

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

257540

236200

236200

189000

918940

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

241

2.21

221

1.77

8.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

257540

236200

236200

189000

918940

Class eg:y

Total

257540

236200

236200

189000

918940

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

241

2.21

221

1.77

8.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.41

2.21

221

8.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

257540

236200

236200

189000

918940

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares
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Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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