General information about company

Scrip code	531472
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE183D01010
Name of the company	CYBELE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular		Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement snowing foreign ownersnip mints										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	0	0								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

			Table	l - Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities					
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securitie		Rights held	in each class	
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (c (V)+ (VI)	shares held $(VII) = (IV) \pm$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
(-)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	7708432			7708432	72.07	7708432		7708432	72.07	
(B)	Public	3626	2987368			2987368	27.93	2987368		2987368	27.93	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	3630	10695800			10695800	100	10695800		10695800	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise umbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cates	ub-categorization of sha	
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.07					7708432			
(B)	Public				27.93					2292968	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					10001400	0	0	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of see		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the onarcholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	7708432			7708432	72.07	7708432		7708432	72.07
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	7708432			7708432	72.07	7708432		7708432	72.07
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	7708432			7708432	72.07	7708432		7708432	72.07
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3537	1598099			1598099	14.94	1598099		1598099	14.94
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	10	1070048			1070048	10	1070048		1070048	10
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	15	7768			7768	0.07	7768		7768	0.07
(1)	Bodies Corporate	26	245399			245399	2.29	245399		245399	2.29
(m)	Any Other (specify)	38	66054			66054	0.62	66054		66054	0.62
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3626	2987368			2987368	27.93	2987368		2987368	27.93
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		3626	2987368			2987368	27.93	2987368		2987368	27.93
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non 1	Promoter- Non I	ublic shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)		3630	10695800			10695800	100	10695800		10695800	100
Total (A+B+C)		3630	10695800			10695800	100	10695800		10695800	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cateş	ategorization of shares	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					1
(1)	Indian											
(a)				72.07					7708432			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.07					7708432			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				72.07					7708432			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fe	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				14.94					907199	0	0	0
(h)				10					1070048	0	0	0
(i)				0.07					7768	0	0	0
(1)				2.29					241899	0	0	0
(m)				0.62					66054	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				27.93					2292968	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				27.93					2292968	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pror	noter	Non Put	lic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10001400			
Total (A+B+C)				100					10001400			

Γ

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	P A JOY KUTTY	ANNAMMA JOY	THOMAS P JOY	GEORGE P JOY	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAFPJ9181Q	AIMPA6883D	ACJPT1817B	AEPPG8022D	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3032974	1697850	1474958	1502650	7708432						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3032974	1697850	1474958	1502650	7708432						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.36	15.87	13.79	14.05	72.07						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	3032974	1697850	1474958	1502650	7708432						
Class eg:y											
Total	3032974	1697850	1474958	1502650	7708432						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.36	15.87	13.79	14.05	72.07						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.36	15.87	13.79	14.05	72.07						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3032974	1697850	1474958	1502650	7708432						

file:///C:/Users/CFO/Desktop/CIL Shareholding Pattern Dec 2024.html

Reason for providing						
Sharehol	der type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals - ii.	Individual shareholders holding nominal s	hare capital in	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHWETA SANTHOSH	MARIYAMMA AMBALATHOTTIYIL CHERIAN	ALPHA JOHN	SANTHOSH VARUGHESE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	FSZPS8007K	ABUPC5774E	AUWPJ8463R	AAFPV8463R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	257540	236200	236200	189000	918940
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	257540	236200	236200	189000	918940
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.41	2.21	2.21	1.77	8.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	257540	236200	236200	189000	918940
Class eg:y					
Total	257540	236200	236200	189000	918940
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.41	2.21	2.21	1.77	8.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.41	2.21	2.21	1.77	8.59
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	257540	236200	236200	189000	918940
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Shareholding (No. of shares) under									
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0				